M/V Seatruck Progress

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Propulsion:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

The vessel was built for Seatruck ferries by Flensburger Schiffbau-Gesellschaft. In total a

series of four vessels were delivered in 2011-2012.

Length o.a.
Length p.p.
Breadth moulded
Depth to top deck
Draught (design)
Deadweight

Number of passengers
Lane meters
Number of trucks

Max.
Service (90 % MCR)

Diesel

Main engines
Installed power
Aux. power
Bow thrusters

Classification

Number of vessels built

IMO number (Seatruck Progress)
IMO number (Seatruck Power)
IMO number (Stena Performer)
IMO number (Stena Precision)

Plan approval on behalf of the Owner

KEH 08065

w — /KN

142.00 m
133.46m
25.00 m
21.35m
5.20m
52551

12 pers.
2166 m
151 pcs

21 kn
20 kn

2 x MAN 7L 48/60 CR
16000 kW

2 x 840 kW

2 x 1000 kW

Det Norske Veritas
4

9506203

9506215

9506227
9506239

UD E. HANSEN

SHIP DESIGN SINCE 1937



